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A FA A MI VILAGUNK

PREMIUM SOUND alatétlemez

Cikkszam Vastagséag
45494/0401 1,8 mm

TECHNOLOGIA

RESZLETEZES

Vastagsag
Szélesség
HosszUséag

Saly

Padlok
Modell

Tartalom

Anyag

Ho6atbocsatasi tényez6

Hosszlség
8500 mm

1.8 mm
1000 mm
8 500 mm

13,2kg

optionvalue.floorModel1427

8,5 m?/tekercs

PU

0,1W/m2K
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